

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
M.M. SATHAYE, JJ.**

DATE : 16.03.2023

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.841 OF 2019 WITH APPLN/962/2019 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2076 OF 2020 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.245 OF 2021 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1910 OF 2022 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2045 OF 2022	24.04.2023
1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2084 OF 2022 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2676 OF 2022 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.457 OF 2023 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.794 OF 2022 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.140 OF 2023	25.04.2023
1007 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.294 OF 2013 IN CA/2188/2013 WITH CA/2187/2013 IN LPA/183/2012 WITH CA/2188/2013 IN LPA/183/2012 WITH CA/7973/2013 IN LPA/183/2012 WITH CP/570/2013 IN CA/2187/2013 WITH LPA/183/2012 IN WP/7768/2011 WITH CA/10689/2012 IN LPA/183/2012 1008 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.121 OF 2016 IN WP/10440/2014 1009 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.151 OF 2020 IN PIL/114/2018 1010 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.194 OF 2020 1011 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.483 OF 2021 IN WP/713/2021	26.04.2023

1012 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.486 OF 2021 IN WP/714/2021	27.04.2023
1013 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.488 OF 2021 IN WP/712/2021	
1014 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.492 OF 2021 IN WP/7756/2020	
1015 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.583 OF 2021 IN WP/6601/2010	
1016 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.460 OF 2022 IN PIL/12/2012	
1017 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.629 OF 2022 IN WP/5069/2019	
1018 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.592 OF 2022	

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

SGA/